
23 323 50 PRYSE SCOTT

TIME BIB AGE LAST FIRST
17:18 293 26 LYONS JASON
18:07 271 16 KAHN BRAD
18:17 330 16 HOFFMAN BENJAMIN
18:26 345 15 COUSINS ROBERT
18:36 350 18 ISOM ANDREW
19:36 305 38 MOULTRAY RYAN
19:59 315 39 HISEY MICHAEL
20:16 223 33 WALLBERG HEIDI
20:33 303 16 ROCHA JOSE
20:39 328 48 SILVA ROBERTO
21:09 287 42 OTT GREG
21:15 304 51 BROYLES GREG
21:53 213 47 SUTTON JERRY
22:10 297 13 JONES ALEXA
22:12 285 23 ARMENTA JOSE
22:46 309 50 WOLFKILL DELMAR
22:56 216 11 MAIER BRAYDON
22:57 217 29 POTUCEK ALICEN
23:03 247 33 WILSON JEREMY
23:07 242 29 DAYOAN ALLAN
23:33 310 13 HARGREAVES KATIE
23:39 254 27 CASTELLANOS LUIS
23:45 264 31 WILLIAMS MARK
23:46 237 37 BEAMAN KEITH
23:57:57 323 50 PRYSE SCOTT
23:58 288 37 McCLARY‐OTT TALLIE

24:02:00 224 34 TIPTON CANDICE
24:15:00 289 47 CLARK SCOTT
24:30:00 337 38 ANDERSON SHANNON
24:35:00 312 32 WANE JEFF
24:36:00 260 7 QUIGLEY COOPER
24:42:00 327 28 SILVA ERIKA
24:46:00 274 45 HART RICH
24:51:00 238 33 BEAMAN JAMIE
25:04:00 291 32 HARDIN JEN
25:10:00 314 30 COUCH JAMES
25:22:00 226 23 HUCK JENA
25:26:00 322 23 ANGUIANO RAMONA
25:27:00 344 29 MARTIN LISA
25:29:00 240 49 FLOWER SARAH
25:29:00 275 55 BETSCH  RICK
25:31:00 316 30 GRAHAM KRISTAL
25:34:00 284 50 SIMMONS BECKY
25:43:00 306 34 BAKER BRANDY
26:04:00 292 24 ZARAGOZA MAYRA
26:26:00 262 39 QUIGLEY JENNIFER



31 00 246 43 WILSON STACY

26:35:00 290 45 MAHER LISA
26:46:00 307 51 WOLFKILL KAREN
27:26:00 332 29 SCHNEIDER JOYLYN
27:37:00 232 33 WORBY MICHELLE
27:47:00 252 42 BUSEY KEVIN
28:13:00 219 29 BERGER KASEY
28:37:00 215 31 MCKENNA CLAIRE
28:45:00 343 47 NORTHRUP JANICE
28:46:00 251 41 BUSEY LAURA
28:51:00 279 47 JACKSON JOYCE
28:59:00 320 25 SCHRAMM CARRIE
29:00:00 321 56 SCHRAMM DON
29:08:00 325 70 HIGBEE DENNIS
29:09:00 324 57 KRUEGER MARK
29:11:00 300 28 SCHILPEROORT LISA
29:12:00 299 28 SCHILPEROORT BRAD
29:23:00 225 36 BRANTON CARA
29:27:00 346 48 WALTON KARLA
29:31:00 341 25 SWITZER CARLEE
29:52:00 342 36 HANLON TAMARA
30:11:00 248 9 WILSON COLBY
30:16:00 261 11 QUIGLEY MADELYN
30:18:00 313 11 BERREMAN CAMERON
30:20:00 241 28 MORGAN BARBIE
30:31:00 319 52 PRYSE SHIRLEY
31:15:00:15: 246 43 WILSON STACY
31:35:00 231 34 ANDREWS JARRUD
31:38:00 301 21 YAMAMOTO MARIKO
31:39:00 302 27 WELCH TIARA
31:58:00 273 9 BERREMAN KYLE
31:59:00 272 36 BERREMAN JASON
32:00:00 239 57 HERNANDEZ DIANA
32:07:00 233 37 HUTCHINSON JOSH
32:16:00 308 65 LUKKES KATHY
32:39:00 339 14 SPENCER MARISA
32:55:00 255 26 BINDER KELSEY
32:57:00 253 11 BUSEY MECHELLE
32:59:00 338 34 BAILEY COLLEEN
33:01:00 340 27 BOUCHEY SHERYL
33:28:00 318 7 ANDERSON WILLIAM
33:29:00 317 39 ANDERSON CHAD
34:22:00 267 10 MAYES MICHA
34:28:00 229 9 LEE ALYSSA
34:45:00 259 40 KEMPF MICHELLE
34:51:00 263 23 LABREE SAVANNAH
34:56:00 230 7 LEE AERIN
35:26:00 235 25 WALTERS ANGIE



47 00 335 10 WEBB ERIN

35:26:00 236 33 JANSEN JENNY
35:27:00 258 14 UNDERWOOD RACHEL
35:29:00 295 32 HEFNER RC
35:32:00 296 33 HEFNER SHANNA
35:47:00 228 36 LEE HEATHER
36:10:00 250 32 LAKEY ANGIE
36:11:00 351 28 SPEER LISA
36:17:00 331 36 GINGER TYLER
36:19:00 214 47 RAMIREZ CHRISTY
36:27:00 333 34 GARGUS NANCY
36:28:00 334 33 MOORE MICHAEL
36:50:00 298 37 BROWN LESLIE
40:54:00 243 50 McKIMMY LORI
40:55:00 245 21 GIPSON MICHELLE
42:05:00 311 47 HARGREAVES CINDY
42:38:00 276 38 COLLINS BARRY
42:40:00 278 2 COLLINS MAKENA
44:29:00 329 27 DONALDSON HEATHER
44:30:00 326 30 CALAHAN MICHELLE
44:45:00 218 37 CLIFFORD JOEL
45:09:00 256 56 BINDER BARBIE
46:35:00 222 22 FREY LIZ
46:36:00 221 22 FLOYD SHAYNA
47:11:00 347 7 MICHAEL GABE
47:19:00 348 30 LOPEZ SARAH
47:21:00:21: 335 10 WEBB ERIN
47:22:00 336 34 WEBB TRAVIS
47:33:00 349 36 LOPEZ FRANCISCO
47:49:00 352 4 MICHAEL BENJAMIN
47:50:00 294 29 RODENBURG SHARI
48:33:00 244 53 SENTEL CHERYL
48:34:00 280 76 BETSCH  RICHARD
48:35:00 277 28 COLLINS KRISTEN
51:32:00 266 39 MAYES JULIE
51:33:00 265 39 MAYES SCOTT
52:01:00 249 10 WILSON HOPE
52:05:00 282 48 SUTTON STEPH
52:07:00 227 49 FLOYD SHANNON
55:54:00 281 35 FRIDLEY  BILLY
55:56:00 283 39 HANSON ALISON



BUSEY MECHELLE 32 00 253 11

LAST FIRST TIME BIB AGE
ANDERSON SHANNON 24:30:00 337 38
ANDERSON WILLIAM 33:28:00 318 7
ANDERSON CHAD 33:29:00 317 39
ANDREWS JARRUD 31:35:00 231 34
ANGUIANO RAMONA 25:26:00 322 23
ARMENTA JOSE 22:12 285 23
BAILEY COLLEEN 32:59:00 338 34
BAKER BRANDY 25:43:00 306 34
BEAMAN KEITH 23:46 237 37
BEAMAN JAMIE 24:51:00 238 33
BERGER KASEY 28:13:00 219 29
BERREMAN CAMERON 30:18:00 313 11
BERREMAN KYLE 31:58:00 273 9
BERREMAN JASON 31:59:00 272 36
BETSCH  RICK 25:29:00 275 55
BETSCH  RICHARD 48:34:00 280 76
BINDER KELSEY 32:55:00 255 26
BINDER BARBIE 45:09:00 256 56
BOUCHEY SHERYL 33:01:00 340 27
BRANTON CARA 29:23:00 225 36
BROWN LESLIE 36:50:00 298 37
BROYLES GREG 21:15 304 51
BUSEY KEVIN 27:47:00 252 42
BUSEY LAURA 28:46:00 251 41
BUSEY MECHELLE 32:57:00:57: 253 11
CALAHAN MICHELLE 44:30:00 326 30
CASTELLANOS LUIS 23:39 254 27
CLARK SCOTT 24:15:00 289 47
CLIFFORD JOEL 44:45:00 218 37
COLLINS BARRY 42:38:00 276 38
COLLINS MAKENA 42:40:00 278 2
COLLINS KRISTEN 48:35:00 277 28
COUCH JAMES 25:10:00 314 30
COUSINS ROBERT 18:26 345 15
DAYOAN ALLAN 23:07 242 29
DONALDSON HEATHER 44:29:00 329 27
FLOWER SARAH 25:29:00 240 49
FLOYD SHAYNA 46:36:00 221 22
FLOYD SHANNON 52:07:00 227 49
FREY LIZ 46:35:00 222 22
FRIDLEY  BILLY 55:54:00 281 35
GARGUS NANCY 36:27:00 333 34
GINGER TYLER 36:17:00 331 36
GIPSON MICHELLE 40:55:00 245 21
GRAHAM KRISTAL 25:31:00 316 30
HANLON TAMARA 29:52:00 342 36



LOPEZ SARAH 47 00 348 30

HANSON ALISON 55:56:00 283 39
HARDIN JEN 25:04:00 291 32
HARGREAVES KATIE 23:33 310 13
HARGREAVES CINDY 42:05:00 311 47
HART RICH 24:46:00 274 45
HEFNER RC 35:29:00 295 32
HEFNER SHANNA 35:32:00 296 33
HERNANDEZ DIANA 32:00:00 239 57
HIGBEE DENNIS 29:08:00 325 70
HISEY MICHAEL 19:59 315 39
HOFFMAN BENJAMIN 18:17 330 16
HUCK JENA 25:22:00 226 23
HUTCHINSON JOSH 32:07:00 233 37
ISOM ANDREW 18:36 350 18
JACKSON JOYCE 28:51:00 279 47
JANSEN JENNY 35:26:00 236 33
JONES ALEXA 22:10 297 13
KAHN BRAD 18:07 271 16
KEMPF MICHELLE 34:45:00 259 40
KRUEGER MARK 29:09:00 324 57
LABREE SAVANNAH 34:51:00 263 23
LAKEY ANGIE 36:10:00 250 32
LEE ALYSSA 34:28:00 229 9
LEE AERIN 34:56:00 230 7
LEE HEATHER 35:47:00 228 36
LOPEZ SARAH 47:19:00:19: 348 30
LOPEZ FRANCISCO 47:33:00 349 36
LUKKES KATHY 32:16:00 308 65
LYONS JASON 17:18 293 26
MAHER LISA 26:35:00 290 45
MAIER BRAYDON 22:56 216 11
MARTIN LISA 25:27:00 344 29
MAYES MICHA 34:22:00 267 10
MAYES JULIE 51:32:00 266 39
MAYES SCOTT 51:33:00 265 39
McCLARY‐OTT TALLIE 23:58 288 37
MCKENNA CLAIRE 28:37:00 215 31
McKIMMY LORI 40:54:00 243 50
MICHAEL GABE 47:11:00 347 7
MICHAEL BENJAMIN 47:49:00 352 4
MOORE MICHAEL 36:28:00 334 33
MORGAN BARBIE 30:20:00 241 28
MOULTRAY RYAN 19:36 305 38
NORTHRUP JANICE 28:45:00 343 47
OTT GREG 21:09 287 42
POTUCEK ALICEN 22:57 217 29
PRYSE SCOTT 23:57 323 50



WALTON KARLA 29 00 346 48

PRYSE SHIRLEY 30:31:00 319 52
QUIGLEY COOPER 24:36:00 260 7
QUIGLEY JENNIFER 26:26:00 262 39
QUIGLEY MADELYN 30:16:00 261 11
RAMIREZ CHRISTY 36:19:00 214 47
ROCHA JOSE 20:33 303 16
RODENBURG SHARI 47:50:00 294 29
SCHILPEROORT LISA 29:11:00 300 28
SCHILPEROORT BRAD 29:12:00 299 28
SCHNEIDER JOYLYN 27:26:00 332 29
SCHRAMM CARRIE 28:59:00 320 25
SCHRAMM DON 29:00:00 321 56
SENTEL CHERYL 48:33:00 244 53
SILVA ROBERTO 20:39 328 48
SILVA ERIKA 24:42:00 327 28
SIMMONS BECKY 25:34:00 284 50
SPEER LISA 36:11:00 351 28
SPENCER MARISA 32:39:00 339 14
SUTTON JERRY 21:53 213 47
SUTTON STEPH 52:05:00 282 48
SWITZER CARLEE 29:31:00 341 25
TIPTON CANDICE 24:02:00 224 34
UNDERWOOD RACHEL 35:27:00 258 14
WALLBERG HEIDI 20:16 223 33
WALTERS ANGIE 35:26:00 235 25
WALTON KARLA 29:27:00:27: 346 48
WANE JEFF 24:35:00 312 32
WEBB ERIN 47:21:00 335 10
WEBB TRAVIS 47:22:00 336 34
WELCH TIARA 31:39:00 302 27
WILLIAMS MARK 23:45 264 31
WILSON JEREMY 23:03 247 33
WILSON COLBY 30:11:00 248 9
WILSON STACY 31:15:00 246 43
WILSON HOPE 52:01:00 249 10
WOLFKILL DELMAR 22:46 309 50
WOLFKILL KAREN 26:46:00 307 51
WORBY MICHELLE 27:37:00 232 33
YAMAMOTO MARIKO 31:38:00 301 21
ZARAGOZA MAYRA 26:04:00 292 24



239 32 00 00 57 HERNANDEZ DIANA

BIB TIME AGE LAST FIRST
213 21:53 47 SUTTON JERRY
214 36:19:00 47 RAMIREZ CHRISTY
215 28:37:00 31 MCKENNA CLAIRE
216 22:56 11 MAIER BRAYDON
217 22:57 29 POTUCEK ALICEN
218 44:45:00 37 CLIFFORD JOEL
219 28:13:00 29 BERGER KASEY
221 46:36:00 22 FLOYD SHAYNA
222 46:35:00 22 FREY LIZ
223 20:16 33 WALLBERG HEIDI
224 24:02:00 34 TIPTON CANDICE
225 29:23:00 36 BRANTON CARA
226 25:22:00 23 HUCK JENA
227 52:07:00 49 FLOYD SHANNON
228 35:47:00 36 LEE HEATHER
229 34:28:00 9 LEE ALYSSA
230 34:56:00 7 LEE AERIN
231 31:35:00 34 ANDREWS JARRUD
232 27:37:00 33 WORBY MICHELLE
233 32:07:00 37 HUTCHINSON JOSH
235 35:26:00 25 WALTERS ANGIE
236 35:26:00 33 JANSEN JENNY
237 23:46 37 BEAMAN KEITH
238 24:51:00 33 BEAMAN JAMIE
239 32:00:00: : 57 HERNANDEZ DIANA
240 25:29:00 49 FLOWER SARAH
241 30:20:00 28 MORGAN BARBIE
242 23:07 29 DAYOAN ALLAN
243 40:54:00 50 McKIMMY LORI
244 48:33:00 53 SENTEL CHERYL
245 40:55:00 21 GIPSON MICHELLE
246 31:15:00 43 WILSON STACY
247 23:03 33 WILSON JEREMY
248 30:11:00 9 WILSON COLBY
249 52:01:00 10 WILSON HOPE
250 36:10:00 32 LAKEY ANGIE
251 28:46:00 41 BUSEY LAURA
252 27:47:00 42 BUSEY KEVIN
253 32:57:00 11 BUSEY MECHELLE
254 23:39 27 CASTELLANOS LUIS
255 32:55:00 26 BINDER KELSEY
256 45:09:00 56 BINDER BARBIE
258 35:27:00 14 UNDERWOOD RACHEL
259 34:45:00 40 KEMPF MICHELLE
260 24:36:00 7 QUIGLEY COOPER
261 30:16:00 11 QUIGLEY MADELYN



291 25 00 32 HARDIN JEN

262 26:26:00 39 QUIGLEY JENNIFER
263 34:51:00 23 LABREE SAVANNAH
264 23:45 31 WILLIAMS MARK
265 51:33:00 39 MAYES SCOTT
266 51:32:00 39 MAYES JULIE
267 34:22:00 10 MAYES MICHA
271 18:07 16 KAHN BRAD
272 31:59:00 36 BERREMAN JASON
273 31:58:00 9 BERREMAN KYLE
274 24:46:00 45 HART RICH
275 25:29:00 55 BETSCH  RICK
276 42:38:00 38 COLLINS BARRY
277 48:35:00 28 COLLINS KRISTEN
278 42:40:00 2 COLLINS MAKENA
279 28:51:00 47 JACKSON JOYCE
280 48:34:00 76 BETSCH  RICHARD
281 55:54:00 35 FRIDLEY  BILLY
282 52:05:00 48 SUTTON STEPH
283 55:56:00 39 HANSON ALISON
284 25:34:00 50 SIMMONS BECKY
285 22:12 23 ARMENTA JOSE
287 21:09 42 OTT GREG
288 23:58 37 McCLARY‐OTT TALLIE
289 24:15:00 47 CLARK SCOTT
290 26:35:00 45 MAHER LISA
291 25:04:00:04: 32 HARDIN JEN
292 26:04:00 24 ZARAGOZA MAYRA
293 17:18 26 LYONS JASON
294 47:50:00 29 RODENBURG SHARI
295 35:29:00 32 HEFNER RC
296 35:32:00 33 HEFNER SHANNA
297 22:10 13 JONES ALEXA
298 36:50:00 37 BROWN LESLIE
299 29:12:00 28 SCHILPEROORT BRAD
300 29:11:00 28 SCHILPEROORT LISA
301 31:38:00 21 YAMAMOTO MARIKO
302 31:39:00 27 WELCH TIARA
303 20:33 16 ROCHA JOSE
304 21:15 51 BROYLES GREG
305 19:36 38 MOULTRAY RYAN
306 25:43:00 34 BAKER BRANDY
307 26:46:00 51 WOLFKILL KAREN
308 32:16:00 65 LUKKES KATHY
309 22:46 50 WOLFKILL DELMAR
310 23:33 13 HARGREAVES KATIE
311 42:05:00 47 HARGREAVES CINDY
312 24:35:00 32 WANE JEFF



338 32 00 34 BAILEY COLLEEN

313 30:18:00 11 BERREMAN CAMERON
314 25:10:00 30 COUCH JAMES
315 19:59 39 HISEY MICHAEL
316 25:31:00 30 GRAHAM KRISTAL
317 33:29:00 39 ANDERSON CHAD
318 33:28:00 7 ANDERSON WILLIAM
319 30:31:00 52 PRYSE SHIRLEY
320 28:59:00 25 SCHRAMM CARRIE
321 29:00:00 56 SCHRAMM DON
322 25:26:00 23 ANGUIANO RAMONA
323 23:57 50 PRYSE SCOTT
324 29:09:00 57 KRUEGER MARK
325 29:08:00 70 HIGBEE DENNIS
326 44:30:00 30 CALAHAN MICHELLE
327 24:42:00 28 SILVA ERIKA
328 20:39 48 SILVA ROBERTO
329 44:29:00 27 DONALDSON HEATHER
330 18:17 16 HOFFMAN BENJAMIN
331 36:17:00 36 GINGER TYLER
332 27:26:00 29 SCHNEIDER JOYLYN
333 36:27:00 34 GARGUS NANCY
334 36:28:00 33 MOORE MICHAEL
335 47:21:00 10 WEBB ERIN
336 47:22:00 34 WEBB TRAVIS
337 24:30:00 38 ANDERSON SHANNON
338 32:59:00:59: 34 BAILEY COLLEEN
339 32:39:00 14 SPENCER MARISA
340 33:01:00 27 BOUCHEY SHERYL
341 29:31:00 25 SWITZER CARLEE
342 29:52:00 36 HANLON TAMARA
343 28:45:00 47 NORTHRUP JANICE
344 25:27:00 29 MARTIN LISA
345 18:26 15 COUSINS ROBERT
346 29:27:00 48 WALTON KARLA
347 47:11:00 7 MICHAEL GABE
348 47:19:00 30 LOPEZ SARAH
349 47:33:00 36 LOPEZ FRANCISCO
350 18:36 18 ISOM ANDREW
351 36:11:00 28 SPEER LISA
352 47:49:00 4 MICHAEL BENJAMIN
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